international polymer solutions inc.  • manufacturer of high purity fluid handling products
www.ipolymer.com  •  info@ipolymer.com
N-F-1 1/16” 1/4-28         .61           .50
N-F-2 1/8” 5/16-24         .61           .50
N-F-3 3/16” 3/8-24         .61           .59
N-F-4 1/4” 7/16-20         .61           .68
N-F-5 5/16” 9/16-18         .64           .78
N-F-6 3/8” 1-1/16-16         .64           .88
N-F-8 1/2” 7/8-14         .73           1.25
N-F-10 5/8” 1-12         .77           1.38
N-F-12 3/4” 1-1/8-12         .82           1.50
N-F-16 .1” 1-3/8-12         .90           1.75
N-F-1.1 1.1” 1-1/2-12         1.04           1.88
N-F-22 1-3/8” 1-3/4-12         1.29           2.25
N-M-4 4mm 3/8-24         .61           .59
N-M-6 6mm 7/16-20         .61           .66
N-M-7 7mm 7/16-20         .61           .66
N-M-8 8mm 9/16-18         .64           .88
N-M-9 9mm 11/16-16         .64           .88
N-M-10 10mm 11/16-16         .64           .91
N-M-12 12mm 7/8-14         .73           1.16
N-M-15 15mm 1-12         .77          1.38
N-M-20 20mm 1-1/8-12         .82          1.50
N-M-26 26mm 1-1/2-12         1.04          1.88
Part #            Tube O.D.             Thread Size  A Dim.      B Dim.
(Max) (Max)
 iPolymer SPARE PARTS
A
B (Dia)
A OD
Tube Nut
101966 / 111722 / 103202
101615
TA & TS PTFE
Tube Nut Style